Rotary actuator: Size 30, 50
How to Order
Rack & Pinion type
Series  11-CRA1
1
5
Size Suction flow rate L/min (ANR)
30
50
Suction flow rate of vacuum suction type
(Reference values)Specifications
Size
Fluid
With air cushion
Without air cushion
With air cushion
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Cushion
Cushion angle
Mounting style
Adjustable range of rotation time
Port size
Grease
Particle generation grade
(Refer to front matter pages 13 to 22 for details.)
Allowable kinetic
energy (J)
Air (Non-lube)
0 to 60 C
0.1MPa
1MPa
30
Not available
0.01
0.2 to 1 s/90
—
—
M5 x 0.8
50
Without air cushion, With air cushion
0.05
0.98
35
0.2 to 2 s/90
Rc1/8
Fluorine grease
Basic style, Flange style
Grade 2
11 Vacuum suction type
Clean series
Nil
Auto switch
No
D Built-in magnet
Shaft type
S Single shaft
W Double shaft
B
Mounting style
Basic style
L Foot style
30
Size
50
Number of
auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.